

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MB NO-10 JHAT KAH I

Guarant

(M1815/SC)

DIVISION

Guarant

SUB-DIVISION

M18 NO-1619

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB NO-1619

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी बुकिंग में कुल 100 (एक सौ)
11 गीन डाय बुकिंग्स पकड़े जा
ये रेंजी 1 कुमा 12 मंडल, सहायक
अभियंता, गरीब कार्य, पिछ 310, 316
अक 5 मंडल, सुपौल के नाम से निर्मा
किया जाता है।

epd/24/10/23
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul
24/11/23

Re-Issued to Subdivision, Supaul

epd/25/9/23
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul
25/9/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Supaul DIVISION
Supaul SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1619

Name of officer _____

3rd on A/c Bill

34

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const. of Road					
From Baire to Jhakhradi					
seper Block Undr					
M.M.G.S.V					
Agency :- M/S Shankar Construction.					
Agreement No. - 42/SBD/2022-2023					
Rate Approval :- 5.56% Below,					
Date of start :- 29-11-22					
Date of Compl :- 28-11-23					
E/w Calculation chart:-					
CH	C/S Area	Mean Arc	-	Diffom ce-	Volumm (M ³ /)
4000	0.679	-	-	-	0.00
4050	0.948	0.813	-	50	40.65
4100	1.109	1.029	-	50	51.35
4150	1.205	1.156	-	50	59.80
4200	0.778	0.992	-	50	49.60
4250	0.919	0.848	-	50	42.40
4300	0.843	0.881	-	50	44.05
4350	0.741	0.792	-	50	39.60
4400	0.627	0.684	-	50	34.20
4450	0.778	0.702	-	50	35.10
4500	0.766	0.772	-	50	38.60
4550	1.011	0.888	-	50	44.40

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- : Abstract of cost :-					
1/1) Setting out Pillars.					
Qty = 3 Nos vide Pg - 27					
@ 2462.00/Nos.					Rs = 96018.00
2/2) Clearing and grubbing Road land.					
Qty = 1.72 Hect. vide Pg - 27					
@ 49496.70/Hect.					Rs = 85134.00
3/3) Dismantling of Structure.					
Qty = 5.32 M ³ vide Pg - 27					
@ 398.10/M ³					Rs = 2114.00
4/4) Dismantling of Tile work.					
Qty = 55.44 M ³ vide Pg - 27					
@ 228.72/M ³					Rs = 12680.00
5/5) Removing all types of H.P.					
Qty = 5.04 vide Pg - 27					
@ 228.68/M					Rs = 1143.00
6/6) Box cutting.					
Qty = 383.80 M ³ vide Pg - 27					
@ 74.10/M ³					Rs = 28440.00
7/7) Const. of Embankment.					
Qty = 383.80 M ³ vide Pg - 27					
@ 29.52/M ³					Rs = 11330.00
8/8) Const. of embankment.					
(Lead upto 100M)					
Qty = 2652.36 M ³ vide Pg - 28					
Qty = 610.44 M ³ vide Pg - 35					
Total = 3262.80					Continuation 236859.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 40.03 m ³ vide pg - 20					
@ 6670.23/m ³					Rs = 267009 = ∞
25/38) RCC M-25. Deck & slab.					
Qty = 22.12 m ³ vide pg - 30					
@ 7717.25/m ³					Rs = 170706 = ∞
26/39) S.F. and placing					
HYS D Bar.					
Qty = 2.96 MT vide pg - 30					
@ 54429.06/MT					Rs = 161110 = ∞
27/40) P/V Filling joint sealant					
Qty = 72.0 RM vide pg - 30					
@ 35.19/RM					Rs = 2534 = ∞
28/41) Providing weepholes.					
Qty = 144.0 Nos. vide pg - 30					
@ 108.20/Nos					Rs = 15581 = ∞
29/42) P/V drainage spots.					
Qty = 12 Nos. vide pg - 31					
@ 687.74/Nos.					Rs = 8258 = ∞
					Total = 21203110 = ∞
Add GST @ 12% =					2544373 = ∞
Add LC @ 1% =					212031 = ∞
					23959514 = ∞
Less Bclw @ 5.56% =					1332149 = ∞
					22627365 = ∞
Less Per. A/c Payment =					15986618 = ∞
					= 6640747 = ∞

27/10/2014
R

Continuation